w www.latham-australia.com
e sales@latham-australia.com
p +612 9879 7888	TE
CH
N
IC
AL
 D

FIXINGS
•	 Side members pre-drilled at ~400mm centres for
8mm countersunk head fixings.
•	 The stone/tile must be fixed with a suitable fill.
FURTHER TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
•	 Website Link - PDF and DWG Details
•	 Product Information
•	 Joint Specifications
•	 Fire Rated Systems
•	 Full Product Catalogue
•	 Architectural Specifications
•	 Warranty
Aluminium Code A B C D E F G H I Everyday
Movement Seismic Movement Total Available
Movement
SGAL-50 (SM) 50 418 77 65 65 50 28 185 30 +/-20mm -30mm/+ Unlimited 6mm
SGAL-75 (SM) 75 443 77 65 65 50 28 185 30 +/-20mm -50mm/+ Unlimited 6mm
SGAL-100 (SM) 100 468 77 65 65 50 28 185 30 +/-20mm -75mm/+ Unlimited 6mm
SGAL-150 (SM) 150 518 77 65 65 50 28 185 30 +/-20mm -125mm/+ Unlimited 6mm
SGAL-200 (SM) 200 568 77 65 65 50 28 185 30 +/-20mm -175mm/+ Unlimited 6mm
Illustrated: SGAL-100 (SM)
multi directional
6-way movement
indoor & out-